28-09-2024

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TENTATIVE
FIFTH ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING
INSTITUTION
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal
Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal
TOTAL GOVT.
Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla
Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla
Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla
Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla
Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla
TOTAL
Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu
Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

DISCIPLINE

CiviL

COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

E&C

CiviL

COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

BIO-MEDICAL

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (Al)

CIviL

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

E&C

LT.

CIVIL

E&C

COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING

COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING-AI&ML
(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING)
COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING-CS (CYBER
SECURITY)

INTAKE
FOR BOPEE

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

600

90

60

90

60

60

360

57

28

171

57

57
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SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (ENGINEERING)
UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
OPEN MERIT
6
6
16
24
14
6
8
56
49
56

)} 241 0 )} 0 0 0

0 352 0 (] (i} 0 0

0 36 0 0 0 0 0
0 27 0 0 0 0 0
0 80 0 0 0 0 0
0 7 0 0 0 0 0
0 34 0 0 0 0 0



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

TOTAL

Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

TOTAL

SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla

SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla

SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla

SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla

SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla

TOTAL

Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu

TOTAL

TOTAL PVT.

TOTAL GOVT. & PVT.

ELECTRICAL

CiviL

E&C

COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

LT

CiviL

E&C

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

CIviL

COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL

28

398

30

15

60

15

15

30

165

171

114

114

114

114

627

85

85

57

85

312

1862

2462

17
82
102

10

11

28
212
28
15
50
15
15
29
152
149
114
18
113
113
507
83
84
57
85
309
1532
1773



