28-09-2024	TENTATIVE		V 5.0		SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (ENGINEERING)											
	FIFTH ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING				UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR											
SNO	INSTITUTION	DISCIPLINE	INTAKE FOR BOPEE	TFW	KARGIL	LEH		OPEN MERIT								
1	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	CIVIL	60	1	1	1		6								
2	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING	60	0	1	1		6								
3	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	MECHANICAL	60	2	0	1		16								
4	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	ELECTRICAL	60	3	2	1		24								
5	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	E & C	60	1	1	2		14								
6	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal	CIVIL	60	2	0	0		6								
7	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING	60	2	1	1		8								
8	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal	MECHANICAL	60	3	1	1		56								
9	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal	ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS	60	3	2	1		49								
10	Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Safapora, Ganderbal	BIO-MEDICAL	60	3	1	2		56								
	TOTAL GOVT.		600	20	10	11	0	241	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
11	Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (AI)	90	5	0	0	0	85	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
12	Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla	CIVIL	60	3	0	0	0	59	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
13	Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	90	4	0	0	0	88	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
14	Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla	E & C	60	3	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
15	Kashmir College of Engineering & Technology, Ranbir Garh, Narbal, Baramulla	I.T.	60	3	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	TOTAL		360	18	0	0	0	352	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
16	Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	CIVIL	57	3	0	0	0	36	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
17	Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	E & C	28	2	0	0	0	27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
18	Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING	171	0	0	0	0	80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
19	Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING-AI&ML (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING)	57	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
20	Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING-CS (CYBER SECURITY)	57	2	0	0	0	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

21	Model Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	ELECTRICAL	28	2	0	0	0	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL		398	9	0	0	0	212	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	CIVIL	30	2	0	0	0	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	E & C	15	1	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
24	Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING	60	2	0	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	ELECTRICAL	15	1	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	MECHANICAL	15	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	Mahant Bachittar Singh College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	LT.	30	2	0	0	0	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL		165	8	0	0	0	152	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
28	SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla	CIVIL	171	8	0	0	0	149	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29	SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla	E & C	114	6	0	0	0	114	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	114	4	0	0	0	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla	ELECTRICAL	114	6	0	0	0	113	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32	SSM College of Engineering & Technology, Pattan, Baramulla	MECHANICAL	114	6	0	0	0	113	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL		627	30	0	0	0	507	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	CIVIL	85	5	0	0	0	83	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING	85	4	0	0	0	84	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	ELECTRICAL	57	3	0	0	0	57	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
36	Yogananda College of Engineering & Technology, Jammu	MECHANICAL	85	5	0	0	0	85	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL		312	17	0	0	0	309	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL PVT.		1862	82	0	0	0	1532	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL GOVT. & PVT.		2462	102	10	11	0	1773	0	0	0	0	0	0	0